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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking)

ranking name and first name YOB Clas. club section Note
1 ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор 2007 Ію МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
2 ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій 2007 Ію МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
3 АБРОСІМОВ Данііл 2007 Ію КДЮСШ-2 ЧЕРКАСИ Капустян,Гурін   
3 СКОРОХОД Даниїл 2007 Ію СДЮСШОР МИКОЛАЇ Явкун,Скороход   
5 СИДОРЕНКО Ілля 2008 Ію КДЮСШ-2 ЧЕРКАСИ Капустян,Нікітін   
6 ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор 2007 ІІ КДЮСШ-2 НЕТІШИН Цисарук,Макаров   
7 ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитр 2008 ІІ КДЮСШ-2 НЕТІШИН Цисарук,Макаров   
8 КІФНІДІ Гарік 2007 б/р УКРАЇНА ОДЕСА Столбунов, Васютін   
9 ЛАВРЕНЮК Данііл 2007 Ію КДЮСШ-2 ЧЕРКАСИ Капустян,Нікітін   

10 КОЗИЧ Олександр 2008 Ію СДЮСШОР МИКОЛАЇ Явкун   
11 ШМАТЬКО Ігнат 2007 Ію КЗ КДЮСШ "ХТ ХАРЬКІВ Нікіткін   
12 КОНДРАТЮК Максим 2007 ІІю АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
13 КРАВЕЦЬ Тимофій 2007 ІІю АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
14 ОЛІЙНИК Єгор 2007 Ію КЗ КДЮСШ "ХТ ХАРЬКІВ Нікіткін   
15 ЗАВАДСЬКИЙ Андрій 2007 ІІю ДИНАМІВЕЦЬ КИЇВ Драник   
16 ІВАНОВ Кирил 2007 Ію АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   

17 ПОВАРОВ Тімур 2008 ІІю АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
18 РАССАДІН Кирил 2008 б/р АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
19 ГАЛІЦИН Всеволод 2008 ІІю АРМІЄЦЬ КИЇВ бригада   
20 БАРАБАШ Матвій 2008 ІІю МОН ВИШНЕВЕ Максименко,Тур   
21 АТАЯН Олексій 2008 б/р ВЕРШИНА КИЇВ Шапошніков   
22 КОПТЕНКО Денис 2007 Ію КДЮСШ-2 ЧЕРКАСИ Капустян   
23 МАРІК Ілля 2008 б/р УКРАЇНА ОДЕСА Васютін, Васютін   
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Pools, round no 1

Pool no 1    0:00
V/M indicator TS ranking

 ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор ВИШНЕВЕ V V V V V  5/5 16 20 1  
 МАРІК Ілля ОДЕСА 2 2 1 2 0  0/5 -13 7 6  
 ШМАТЬКО Ігнат ХАРЬКІВ 0 V V 0 V  3/5 0 12 3  
 ГАЛІЦИН Всеволод КИЇВ 0 V 1 1 0  1/5 -11 6 5  
 СИДОРЕНКО Ілля ЧЕРКАСИ 1 V V V V  4/5 8 17 2  
 ЗАВАДСЬКИЙ Андрій КИЇВ 1 V 1 V 2  2/5 0 12 4  

Pool no 2    0:00
V/M indicator TS ranking

 ПОВАРОВ Тімур КИЇВ 2 3 1 1 V  1/5 -8 11 5  
 КРАВЕЦЬ Тимофій КИЇВ V 0 V 1 V  3/5 -2 13 4  
 КОЗИЧ Олександр МИКОЛАЇВ V V 3 2 V  3/5 3 17 3  
 ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитр НЕТІШИН V 3 V 3 V  3/5 4 18 2  
 АБРОСІМОВ Данііл ЧЕРКАСИ V V V V V  5/5 13 20 1  
 АТАЯН Олексій КИЇВ 3 2 3 2 0  0/5 -10 10 6  

Pool no 3    0:00
V/M indicator TS ranking

 КОНДРАТЮК Максим КИЇВ V V V 1 2  3/5 -1 15 3  
 РАССАДІН Кирил КИЇВ 2 1 V 2 0  1/5 -10 9 5  
 ОЛІЙНИК Єгор ХАРЬКІВ 3 V V 0 2  2/5 0 13 4  
 КОПТЕНКО Денис ЧЕРКАСИ 3 3 0 2 0  0/5 -12 8 6  
 ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій ВИШНЕВЕ V V V V V  5/5 13 20 1  
 СКОРОХОД Даниїл МИКОЛАЇВ V V V V 2  4/5 10 18 2  

Pool no 4    0:00
V/M indicator TS ranking

 ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор НЕТІШИН 1 V V V  3/4 2 13 2  
 ЛАВРЕНЮК Данііл ЧЕРКАСИ V V V V  4/4 8 16 1  
 ІВАНОВ Кирил КИЇВ 1 3 V 2  1/4 -4 10 4  
 БАРАБАШ Матвій ВИШНЕВЕ 3 2 2 2  0/4 -7 9 5  
 КІФНІДІ Гарік ОДЕСА 3 2 V V  2/4 1 13 3  
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Tableau of 16

 1 ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор ВИШНЕВЕ

 16 ІВАНОВ Кирил КИЇВ    12/5

 9 КОЗИЧ Олександр МИКОЛАЇВ

 8 ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитро НЕТІШИН    12/4

 5 СКОРОХОД Даниїл МИКОЛАЇВ

 12 КРАВЕЦЬ Тимофій КИЇВ    12/2

 13 КІФНІДІ Гарік ОДЕСА

 4 ЛАВРЕНЮК Данііл ЧЕРКАСИ    12/11

 3 ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій ВИШНЕВЕ

 14 ОЛІЙНИК Єгор ХАРЬКІВ    12/2

 11 КОНДРАТЮК Максим КИЇВ

 6 СИДОРЕНКО Ілля ЧЕРКАСИ    12/3

 7 ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор НЕТІШИН

 10 ШМАТЬКО Ігнат ХАРЬКІВ    12/3

 15 ЗАВАДСЬКИЙ Андрій КИЇВ

 2 АБРОСІМОВ Данііл ЧЕРКАСИ    12/9

ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор

ЗАГРЕБЕЛЬНИЙ Дмитро
   12/5

СКОРОХОД Даниїл

КІФНІДІ Гарік
   12/3

ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій

СИДОРЕНКО Ілля
   12/3

ЖЕБЕЛЬ Єгор

АБРОСІМОВ Данііл
   12/6

ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор

СКОРОХОД Даниїл

ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій

АБРОСІМОВ Данііл
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Semi-finals

 1 ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор ВИШНЕВЕ

 4 СКОРОХОД Даниїл МИКОЛАЇВ    12/8

 3 ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій ВИШНЕВЕ

 2 АБРОСІМОВ Данііл ЧЕРКАСИ    12/6

ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор

ФЕЩЕНКО Андрій
   12/5
ОЛИШЕВЕЦЬ Ігор


